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Direction
Coz-Pors — Salle des Fêtes

28 stops

Open route schedule

Coz-Pors

Ste Anne

Poul Palud

Touroni

Parking St Guirec de Ploumanac'h

Rue du Port de Ploumanac'h

Parc des Sculptures de Ploumanac'h

Le Ranolien

Chapelle La Clarte

Les Carrières

Plage de Trestraou

La Chataîgneraie

Pont Hélé

Collège Les Sept Iles

Frères Le Montréer

Aristide Briand

Hôtel de Ville

Bvd Clemenceau

Pors Ar Goret

Le Linkin

Port

Route schedule
Coz-Pors — Salle des Fêtes

Monday 09:30-11:30

Tuesday —

Wednesday 09:30-17:00

Thursday —

Friday 09:30-11:30

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Coz-Pors

Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Macareux-2893043322-38147311
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Colombier

Gouzabas

Mairie

Kerliviec

Camping

Mairie

Salle des Fêtes



Direction
Salle des Fêtes — Coz-Pors

28 stops

Open route schedule

Salle des Fêtes

Mairie

Camping

Kerliviec

Mairie

Gouzabas

Colombier

Port

Le Linkin

Pors Ar Goret

Bvd Clemenceau

Hôtel de Ville

Aristide Briand

Frères Le Montréer

Collège Les Sept Iles

Pont Hélé

La Chataîgneraie

Plage de Trestraou

Les Carrières

Chapelle La Clarte

Le Ranolien

Parc des Sculptures de Ploumanac'h

Rue du Port de Ploumanac'h

Parking St Guirec de Ploumanac'h

Touroni

Route schedule
Salle des Fêtes — Coz-Pors

Monday 09:30-11:30

Tuesday —

Wednesday 09:30-16:30

Thursday —

Friday 09:30-11:30

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Salle des Fêtes

Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Macareux-2893043322-38147311


Poul Palud

Ste Anne

Coz-Pors

Macareux Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Perros-Guirec

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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